

CNR No.MHSI010001962025

Criminal Appeal No.04/2025

Vishwas Manohar Sawant - Appellant

Vs.

Vijay Tukaram Rane - Respondent

Order below Exh. 12
15/03/2025

Filed.

Date :- 15-03-2025

Sessions Judge,
Sindhudurg – Oros.